
SHYMKENT ARCHERY INDOOR GRAND PRIX 2018
Kazakhstan Shymkent (1Kaz18)
Kazakhstan Shymkent , From 05-12-2018 to 11-12-2018
Judges: Ли О.Н.
Director of Shooting: Халмуратова С.А.

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AKM AKMOLA 1 028D 108 AKHMADIYEVA Milana CW R CW
1 022A 111 AKHMETOV Alisher CM R CM
1 030A 106 AKHMETOVA Zhanel CW R CW
1 016C 107 DARBAYEV Rassul CM R CM
1 027A 172 IGIBAEVA Gaukhar CW R CW
1 027B 109 KABDUL Nurai CW R CW
1 017D 110 KHVAN Mikhail CM R CM
1 032A 173 SEMETAY Aijan CW C CW

AKT AKTAU 1 020C 73 DVOROKOVSKIY Vladislav CM R CM
1 019B 72 ZEMEROV Danil CM R CM

AL ALMATA 1 038A 164 AIGOZOVA Saule W C W
1 018D 161 AKYMJAN Alisher CM R CM
1 024D 212 BILALDINOV Rufat CM R CM
1 034B 71 BYKOV Mikhail M C M
1 021B 154 DAULETKHANYLY Danyel CM R CM
1 024C 211 DOLGOVA Yasmine CM R CM
1 040A 156 FEDOTOVA Ioanna JW C W
1 039C 163 GRYAZNOVA Alla W C W
1 016A 157 KALIYEV Yelmurat CM R CM
1 040B 158 KASHKYMBAYEVA Diana JW C W
1 028B 162 KOSBAYEVA Kamila CW R CW
1 025D 159 KURVANOVA Aminem CW R CW
1 012E 210 LYAZNOKIVA Veronika JW R JW
1 029B 204 MOZHELOVA Alexandra CW R CW
1 020E 209 MUSA Dilmuhamed CM R CM
1 029E 203 NURYM Fariza CW R CW
1 023D 208 RAMADAN Artyom CM R CM
1 023C 207 TAZHEN Bekturgan CM R CM
1 022B 210 TEMIROV Adilet CM R CM
1 035A 160 YAGUDIEV Ansar M C M
1 030E 206 YUBUZOVA Ramilia CW R CW
1 023A 205 ZHOU Vladislav CM R CM
1 040C 155 ZHUMABEKOVA Dariga JW C W

ALM ALM.OBL 1 009C 104 ABDULLIN Ilfat JM R JM
1 005A 102 DUZELBAYEV Sultan M R M
1 001E 50 KARABASOV Nurbolat U P M
1 037E 105 MAKARCHUK Diana JW C W
1 002C 103 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar M R M
1 003C 101 NYSSANBAYEV Samat M R M
1 001D 52 RYABOV Alexander U P M
1 001C 51 SARKULOV Kairat U P M
1 006A 100 SLOBOZHANINA Darya W R W
1 023B 201 SMAGUL Bektur CM R CM

ARM ARMENIA 1 020D 87 POGHOSYAN Levon CM R CM

AST ASTANA 1 039D 84 AMANGELDI Aiman W C W
1 020A 81 BOZTAYEV Daniyar CM R CM
1 008A 80 KRIVETS Lyubov W R W
1 031A 83 SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya CW R CW
1 037C 82 SHISHOV Nikolay M C M

DUSH DUSHANBE 1 009B 93 DZHURAEV Bezhan JM R JM
1 012A 91 RAHIMI Anushervon JM R JM
1 011D 95 RAKHMONOV Umedzhon JM R JM
1 010D 94 SADULLOZODA Nazirkhon JM R JM
1 007D 90 TAGAEVA Zukhro W R W
1 008E 92 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza MW R W

GEO GEORGIA 1 021D 89 BASILADZE Anri CM R CM
1 008D 88 PUTKARADZE Tsiko W R W

KAR KARAGANDA OBL 1 015D 54 BAISALBAEV Amirali CM R CM
1 024B 58 FILIPPOVICH Nikita CM R CM
1 011A 53 GORSHKOV Andreii JM R JM
1 019C 57 KIRILLOV Grigorii CM R CM
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KAR KARAGANDA OBL 1 026B 56 SHLYAPINA Sofia CW R CW
1 015A 55 TIKHONOV Artyom CM R CM
1 004A 59 TSAY Kirill M R M
1 018B 180 YUSUPOV Temirlan CM R CM
1 014B 179 ZHUMABAY Meyram CM R CM

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1 009C 104 ABDULLIN Ilfat JM R JM
1 038A 164 AIGOZOVA Saule W C W
1 029C 135 AIGUZHINA Saule CW R CW
1 028D 108 AKHMADIYEVA Milana CW R CW
1 022A 111 AKHMETOV Alisher CM R CM
1 030A 106 AKHMETOVA Zhanel CW R CW
1 022C 136 AKRAMOV Davlatbek CM R CM
1 018D 161 AKYMJAN Alisher CM R CM
1 009A 45 ALIMBAEV Mansur JM R JM
1 039D 84 AMANGELDI Aiman W C W
1 006C 47 ASKAROVA Karakoz W R W
1 015D 54 BAISALBAEV Amirali CM R CM
1 011C 12 BEGIMBETOV Serikbay JM R JM
1 021C 115 BEKBERGEN Omar CM R CM
1 032C 127 BEKMETOVA Madina CW C CW
1 038E 140 BEKTAIVA Lailo W C W
1 033C 113 BEKTURSYN Zhomart CM C CM
1 014C 46 BERCHA Ivan CM R CM
1 024D 212 BILALDINOV Rufat CM R CM
1 010A 114 BOGDANOV Nikita JM R JM
1 025B 77 BORODIHINA Darya CW R CW
1 020A 81 BOZTAYEV Daniyar CM R CM
1 020B 182 BURKITBAY Asyl CM R CM
1 034B 71 BYKOV Mikhail M C M
1 031B 133 BYKOVA Lyubov CW R CW
1 016C 107 DARBAYEV Rassul CM R CM
1 021B 154 DAULETKHANYLY Danyel CM R CM
1 037A 28 DJANIBEKOV Islam M C M
1 024C 211 DOLGOVA Yasmine CM R CM
1 005A 102 DUZELBAYEV Sultan M R M
1 020C 73 DVOROKOVSKIY Vladislav CM R CM
1 040A 156 FEDOTOVA Ioanna JW C W
1 024B 58 FILIPPOVICH Nikita CM R CM
1 033D 97 GERASIMOV Igor CM C CM
1 029A 176 GORA Mariya CW R CW
1 011A 53 GORSHKOV Andreii JM R JM
1 039C 163 GRYAZNOVA Alla W C W
1 005B 118 GULMATOV Furkat M R M
1 033E 126 IBRAGIMOV Azamat CM C CM
1 027A 172 IGIBAEVA Gaukhar CW R CW
1 028A 178 IGOSHINA Darya CW R CW
1 027B 109 KABDUL Nurai CW R CW
1 016A 157 KALIYEV Yelmurat CM R CM
1 015C 122 KANYLBAEV Zangar CM R CM
1 001E 50 KARABASOV Nurbolat U P M
1 036B 43 KARABAYEV Akbarali M C M
1 035B 42 KARABYAEV Rustam M C M
1 040B 158 KASHKYMBAYEVA Diana JW C W
1 026C 175 KAYZER Yana CW R CW
1 014D 27 KEMBILOV Eldar CM R CM
1 016B 139 KEMELOV Dinmuhammed CM R CM
1 018A 183 KENDIRBEK Didarbek CM R CM
1 017D 110 KHVAN Mikhail CM R CM
1 019C 57 KIRILLOV Grigorii CM R CM
1 001B 174 KISHEN Zhassulan M P M
1 028B 162 KOSBAYEVA Kamila CW R CW
1 008A 80 KRIVETS Lyubov W R W
1 032D 141 KUANYASHOVA Asem CW C CW
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KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1 025D 159 KURVANOVA Aminem CW R CW
1 017C 112 KUZMIN Andrey CM R CM
1 034D 10 LEE Roman M C M
1 012E 210 LYAZNOKIVA Veronika JW R JW
1 037E 105 MAKARCHUK Diana JW C W
1 016D 184 MAKHAN Daniar CM R CM
1 010C 25 MAMURJANOV Samandar CM R JM
1 034C 5 MEDVEDEV Alexandr M C M
1 019A 129 MESHINEV Nikita CM R CM
1 002B 39 MIRSULTANOV Rozmat M R M
1 036C 119 MIRZAMETOV Bunyod M C M
1 029B 204 MOZHELOVA Alexandra CW R CW
1 039B 2 MUKHTARHANOVA Aidana W C W
1 008C 1 MUKHTARHANOVA Alua JW R W
1 015B 8 MUKHTIYROV Vycheslav CM R CM
1 020E 209 MUSA Dilmuhamed CM R CM
1 034A 40 MUSSABEKOV Yerman M C M
1 002C 103 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar M R M
1 038C 75 NURMAGAMBETOVA Sayagul W C W
1 029E 203 NURYM Fariza CW R CW
1 003C 101 NYSSANBAYEV Samat M R M
1 022D 78 OMAROV Batyrbek CM R CM
1 003B 41 ORAZBEKOV Kuralbek M R M
1 035E 37 POLITOV Vladimir JM C M
1 037D 4 POLYAKOV Yegor M C M
1 013A 26 POLYAKOVA Anna JW R JW
1 028C 138 PUGACH Anastassiya CW R CW
1 035C 29 PUPKOV Maksim M C M
1 033A 125 PUSTELNIKOV Ilya CM C CM
1 023D 208 RAMADAN Artyom CM R CM
1 040E 123 RASINSKAYA Viktoriya CW C W
1 031D 177 RAUSHANOVA Meruert CW R CW
1 014E 38 RAVSHANBEKOV Abdulaziz CM R CM
1 001D 52 RYABOV Alexander U P M
1 005C 35 SAIDIYEV Oibek M R M
1 033B 130 SAILAY Sagy CM C CM
1 018C 137 SALIMBAY Aksultan CM R CM
1 027C 49 SANSYZBAY Zaure CW R CW
1 001C 51 SARKULOV Kairat U P M
1 004C 34 SAYFULLA Hurshid M R M
1 032A 173 SEMETAY Aijan CW C CW
1 036A 74 SENKEBAEV Sanjar M C M
1 032B 96 SHABANOVA Darya CW C CW
1 031A 83 SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya CW R CW
1 037C 82 SHISHOV Nikolay M C M
1 026B 56 SHLYAPINA Sofia CW R CW
1 006A 100 SLOBOZHANINA Darya W R W
1 023B 201 SMAGUL Bektur CM R CM
1 040D 202 SURANCIEVA Alma W C W
1 031C 134 TANTAEVA Ansara CW R CW
1 023C 207 TAZHEN Bekturgan CM R CM
1 022B 210 TEMIROV Adilet CM R CM
1 015A 55 TIKHONOV Artyom CM R CM
1 001A 169 TOLYMBEKOV Kairatbek U P M
1 017A 181 TOREHANOV Oljas CM R CM
1 004A 59 TSAY Kirill M R M
1 017B 128 TUREBEKOV Dulat CM R CM
1 007A 117 TURKINA Anastassiya W R W
1 025C 116 TURSYNBEK Diana CW R CW
1 037B 32 TYULPIN Alexander M C M
1 039E 30 UMURZAKOVA Mariya W C W
1 030B 132 UMURZAKOVA Zhanel CW R CW
1 025A 13 VOROPAEVA Alexandra CW R CW
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KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1 035A 160 YAGUDIEV Ansar M C M
1 038D 3 YEDIGE Zarema W C W
1 002A 170 YESKARAEV Aibek U P M
1 030E 206 YUBUZOVA Ramilia CW R CW
1 012C 121 YULDASHEV Alisher JM R JM
1 014A 124 YULDASHEV Polat CM R CM
1 038B 31 YUNUSOVA Roksana W C W
1 018B 180 YUSUPOV Temirlan CM R CM
1 008B 120 YUSUPOVA Galiya W R W
1 019B 72 ZEMEROV Danil CM R CM
1 023A 205 ZHOU Vladislav CM R CM
1 014B 179 ZHUMABAY Meyram CM R CM
1 040C 155 ZHUMABEKOVA Dariga JW C W
1 039A 76 ZHUMAGELDI Danelya W C W

KGZ KYRGYZ REPUBLIK 1 025E 143 AKELEEVA Sezim CW R CW
1 030D 153 JAPAROVA Kamila CW R CW
1 012D 151 KANATBEK KYZY Diana JW R JW
1 006B 152 KANATBEKOVA Jibek W R W
1 004B 167 KURSANALIEV Ulukbek M R M
1 026A 145 MAMATKULOVA Aiturgan CW R CW
1 029D 144 MAMYROVA Alia CW R CW
1 007B 168 ORAZBAEVA Begaim W R W
1 028E 146 OROZOVA Aiganym CW R CW
1 019D 147 OSMONALIEV Azim CM R CM
1 030C 148 RUSTAM KYZY Aiana CW R CW
1 031E 149 SULAIMANOVA Saafiia CW R CW
1 007C 166 SYDYKOVA Umut W R W
1 013C 150 TURAROVA Sabina JW R JW

KHU KHUJAND 1 006D 22 AZIMOVA Mavzuna W R W
1 013D 23 JURAEVA Umedajon JW R JW
1 016E 18 RAUPOV Mukhammadazim CM R CM
1 003E 20 RUSTAMOV Abdugaffor M R M
1 009D 19 SHERGHOZIEV Manuchehr JM R JM
1 002E 21 SHERGHOZIEV Mukhtor M R M
1 015E 24 YAKUBOV Abdusattor CM R CM

MNG MONGOLIA 1 013B 171 MAIDAR Jaina JW R JW

PAV PAVLODAR 1 025B 77 BORODIHINA Darya CW R CW
1 033D 97 GERASIMOV Igor CM C CM
1 034C 5 MEDVEDEV Alexandr M C M
1 038C 75 NURMAGAMBETOVA Sayagul W C W
1 022D 78 OMAROV Batyrbek CM R CM
1 037D 4 POLYAKOV Yegor M C M
1 036A 74 SENKEBAEV Sanjar M C M
1 032B 96 SHABANOVA Darya CW C CW
1 039A 76 ZHUMAGELDI Danelya W C W

RUS RASSIYA 1 035D 85 KALASHNIKOV Viktor M C M
1 036D 86 RINCHINO Chingis M C M
1 034E 17 ZAKHAROV Semyen M C M

SHY SHYMKENT14 1 011C 12 BEGIMBETOV Serikbay JM R JM
1 020B 182 BURKITBAY Asyl CM R CM
1 037A 28 DJANIBEKOV Islam M C M
1 029A 176 GORA Mariya CW R CW
1 028A 178 IGOSHINA Darya CW R CW
1 026C 175 KAYZER Yana CW R CW
1 014D 27 KEMBILOV Eldar CM R CM
1 018A 183 KENDIRBEK Didarbek CM R CM
1 034D 10 LEE Roman M C M
1 016D 184 MAKHAN Daniar CM R CM
1 010C 25 MAMURJANOV Samandar CM R JM
1 039B 2 MUKHTARHANOVA Aidana W C W
1 008C 1 MUKHTARHANOVA Alua JW R W
1 015B 8 MUKHTIYROV Vycheslav CM R CM
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SHY SHYMKENT14 1 013A 26 POLYAKOVA Anna JW R JW
1 035C 29 PUPKOV Maksim M C M
1 031D 177 RAUSHANOVA Meruert CW R CW
1 040D 202 SURANCIEVA Alma W C W
1 017A 181 TOREHANOV Oljas CM R CM
1 025A 13 VOROPAEVA Alexandra CW R CW
1 038D 3 YEDIGE Zarema W C W

SHYM SHYMKENT18 1 029C 135 AIGUZHINA Saule CW R CW
1 022C 136 AKRAMOV Davlatbek CM R CM
1 021C 115 BEKBERGEN Omar CM R CM
1 032C 127 BEKMETOVA Madina CW C CW
1 038E 140 BEKTAIVA Lailo W C W
1 033C 113 BEKTURSYN Zhomart CM C CM
1 010A 114 BOGDANOV Nikita JM R JM
1 031B 133 BYKOVA Lyubov CW R CW
1 005B 118 GULMATOV Furkat M R M
1 033E 126 IBRAGIMOV Azamat CM C CM
1 015C 122 KANYLBAEV Zangar CM R CM
1 016B 139 KEMELOV Dinmuhammed CM R CM
1 032D 141 KUANYASHOVA Asem CW C CW
1 017C 112 KUZMIN Andrey CM R CM
1 019A 129 MESHINEV Nikita CM R CM
1 036C 119 MIRZAMETOV Bunyod M C M
1 028C 138 PUGACH Anastassiya CW R CW
1 033A 125 PUSTELNIKOV Ilya CM C CM
1 040E 123 RASINSKAYA Viktoriya CW C W
1 033B 130 SAILAY Sagy CM C CM
1 018C 137 SALIMBAY Aksultan CM R CM
1 031C 134 TANTAEVA Ansara CW R CW
1 001A 169 TOLYMBEKOV Kairatbek U P M
1 017B 128 TUREBEKOV Dulat CM R CM
1 007A 117 TURKINA Anastassiya W R W
1 025C 116 TURSYNBEK Diana CW R CW
1 030B 132 UMURZAKOVA Zhanel CW R CW
1 002A 170 YESKARAEV Aibek U P M
1 012C 121 YULDASHEV Alisher JM R JM
1 014A 124 YULDASHEV Polat CM R CM
1 008B 120 YUSUPOVA Galiya W R W

SHYMK SHYMKENT 1 009A 45 ALIMBAEV Mansur JM R JM
1 006C 47 ASKAROVA Karakoz W R W
1 014C 46 BERCHA Ivan CM R CM
1 036B 43 KARABAYEV Akbarali M C M
1 035B 42 KARABYAEV Rustam M C M
1 002B 39 MIRSULTANOV Rozmat M R M
1 034A 40 MUSSABEKOV Yerman M C M
1 003B 41 ORAZBEKOV Kuralbek M R M
1 035E 37 POLITOV Vladimir JM C M
1 014E 38 RAVSHANBEKOV Abdulaziz CM R CM
1 005C 35 SAIDIYEV Oibek M R M
1 027C 49 SANSYZBAY Zaure CW R CW
1 004C 34 SAYFULLA Hurshid M R M
1 037B 32 TYULPIN Alexander M C M
1 039E 30 UMURZAKOVA Mariya W C W
1 038B 31 YUNUSOVA Roksana W C W

TJK TAJIKISTAN 1 006D 22 AZIMOVA Mavzuna W R W
1 004E 221 BARAKATOV Farukh M R M
1 009B 93 DZHURAEV Bezhan JM R JM
1 013D 23 JURAEVA Umedajon JW R JW
1 012A 91 RAHIMI Anushervon JM R JM
1 011D 95 RAKHMONOV Umedzhon JM R JM
1 016E 18 RAUPOV Mukhammadazim CM R CM
1 003E 20 RUSTAMOV Abdugaffor M R M
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TJK TAJIKISTAN 1 010D 94 SADULLOZODA Nazirkhon JM R JM
1 009D 19 SHERGHOZIEV Manuchehr JM R JM
1 002E 21 SHERGHOZIEV Mukhtor M R M
1 007D 90 TAGAEVA Zukhro W R W
1 015E 24 YAKUBOV Abdusattor CM R CM
1 008E 92 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza MW R W

TKM TURKMENISTAN 1 036E 189 AGIYAROV Georgiy M C M
1 012B 188 GULLASHOV Agajan JM R JM
1 024A 187 HAJIYE Selim CM R CM
1 021A 185 SAHEDOV Ezizmuhammet CM R CM
1 003A 186 SAHENOV Vepa M R M

UKR UKRAINA 1 007E 165 DUBROVINA Kateryna W R W

UZB UZBEKISTAN 1 019E 62 ABDULKHAMIDOV Shokhjakhon CM R CM
1 018E 69 ABDURAKHMONOV Sevinchbek CM R CM
1 011B 65 ASADOV Sherzodjon JM R JM
1 017E 70 CHEN Yao-Yuy CM R CM
1 003D 61 HASANOV Keldiyor M R M
1 004D 68 KHOJIBEKOV Shokhboz M R M
1 026D 60 MAKHMUDOVA Maftuna CW R CW
1 002D 63 SARMANBETOV Yunus M R M
1 006E 67 SAVINOVA Irina W R W
1 005D 64 UMEROV Amet MM R M
1 010B 66 UNGALOV Ozodbek JM R JM

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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